Aircraft Appraisal: 2011 280FX Friday, June 09, 2023

11:10 AM

Prepared by
Using the following for Base Value

Aircraft BlueBook

Appraisal Expires July 23, 2023

Avg Retail
$370,000
55,500
80,950

$506,450

SERIAL NUMBER 2034
2011 280FX
Prime condition aircraft adjustment

Total Midlife Adjustment

Total value

Appraisal notes:

Base Average = VFR; VHF; GPS; ADS-B xpdr; attitude gyro; dual controls; heater; lites; baggage compartment; 750
SMOH; midtime component hrs; orig logs; good paint and interior; no DH; current annual; ADs complied.
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