Aircraft Appraisal: 2011 280FX Friday, June 09, 2023 11:10 AM

Prepared by

## Using the following for Base Value Aircraft BlueBook

Appraisal Expires July 23, 2023

Avg Retail	SERIAL NUMBER 2034
\$370,000	2011 280FX
55,500	Prime condition aircraft adjustment
80,950	Total Midlife Adjustment
\$506,450	Total value

## Appraisal notes:

Base Average = VFR; VHF; GPS; ADS-B xpdr; attitude gyro; dual controls; heater; lites; baggage compartment; 750 SMOH; midtime component hrs; orig logs; good paint and interior; no DH; current annual; ADs complied.

Last modified: iday, June 09, 2023 11:10 AM